2 2015 37,500/= 50 18,75,000/= 

3 2016 37,500/= 38 14,25,000/= 

4 2017 37,500/= 26 9,75,000/= 

That, he is unable to compute the compensation 

individually afresh. 

3.  It is relevant to recapitulate here that the total 

number of Petitioners in the instant matter was 224 (two 

hundred and twenty-four) [see, Order dated 19-10-2020]; 183 

(one hundred and eighty-three) Petitioners were handed over 

the correct Degrees of Bachelor of Hotel Management, Travel 

and Tourism (BHMTT) [see, Order dated 11-11-2020]; 11 

(eleven) students whose names were incorrectly recorded in 

the Degrees awarded to them were rectified and handed over